## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0749845 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2019 9:41:37 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

**Company:** FRIENDS OF FORT HARROD, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0749845 State of origin: Kentucky

**Formation date:** 2/2/2010 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 6/14/2019 9:41:37 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

FRIENDS OF FORT HARROD, INC.

PO BOX 14

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

**Registered Agent Name/Address** 

LARRY D. CATLETT 134 SOUTH MAIN STREET HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

#### **Current Officers**

President	LARRY CATLETT	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Secretary	JILL CUTLER	110 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Treasurer	MICHAEL COLEMAN	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Vice President	JEANETTE HILLARD	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330

#### **Directors**

Director	JEANETTE HILLARD	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Director	JOHN CURRY	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Director	EDDIE DUGAN	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY 40330
Director	ALEX PROBUS	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY
Director	RONETTA CURRY	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY
Director	JUNE ISON	100 S. College St. Harrodsburg KY

County:	Mercer
Business size:	Small
Business type:	Other

### **Signatures**

Signature Larry D Catlett
Title President